1312 Granville Pike

Lancaster
OH 43130

Basketball Girls Varsity

Date
11/18/2022

11/22/2022
11/26/2022
11/29/2022
12/02/2022
12/03/2022
12/06/2022
12/09/2022
12/16/2022
12/20/2022
01/06/2023
01/10/2023
01/13/2023
01/20/2023
01/21/2023
01/27/2023
02/03/2023
02/07/2023

02/10/2023

Start
7:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

End
8:30 PM

9:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

9:30 PM

9:30 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

8:30 PM

8:45 PM

9:30 PM

9:30 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

9:30 PM

9:30 PM

9:15PM

11/22/2022 - 11:10 PM Eastern

Lancaster High School

Team Schedule

11/18/2022 - 03/04/2023

H/A Opponent/Title
A Dublin Scioto High School

H Thomas Worthington HS

H Athens High School / Middle School

H Newark High School -

H Central Crossing High School

H Pickerington High School North

A New Albany High School

A Groveport Madison High School

A Reynoldsburg High School

A Westerville Central High School

H Pickerington High School Central

H Westland High School

A Newark High School -

A Central Crossing High School

A Logan Sr/Jr High School

H Groveport Madison High School

H Reynoldsburg High School

School

A Pickerington High School Central

Licking Heights High School/Middle

Site

Dublin Scioto High School
Gym Main

Lancaster High School

Gym

Lancaster High School

Gym

Lancaster High School

Gym

Lancaster High School

Gym

Lancaster High School

Gym

New Albany High School
NAHS Gym

Groveport Madison Sr High School
Gym

Reynoldsburg-Summit Campus
Main Gym

Westerville Central High School
Gym

Lancaster High School

Gym

Lancaster High School

Gym

Newark High School

Jim Allen Gymnasium
Central Crossing High School
Gym

Logan High School

Jim Myers Gymnasium
Lancaster High School

Gym

Lancaster High School

Gym

Lancaster High School

Gym

Pickerington HS Central
Gym

Pam Bosser
Athletic Director
(740) 681-7550

Type

Non-League
Non-League
Non-League
League
League
Non-League
League
Non-League
Non-League
Non-League
League
League
League
League
Non-League
League
League
Non-League

League



