1312 Granville Pike Lancaster OH 43130

## Lancaster High School Team Schedule 11/18/2022 - 03/04/2023

Pam Bosser Athletic Director (740) 681-7550

Dasketuali Giris Varsity						
Date	Start	End	H/A	Opponent/Title	Site	Туре
11/18/2022	7:00 PM	8:30 PM	Α	Dublin Scioto High School	Dublin Scioto High School Gym Main	Non-League
11/22/2022	7:30 PM	9:30 PM	н	Thomas Worthington HS	Lancaster High School Gym	Non-League
11/26/2022	7:00 PM	9:00 PM	н	Athens High School / Middle School	Lancaster High School Gym	Non-League
11/29/2022	7:30 PM	9:30 PM	н	Newark High School -	Lancaster High School Gym	League
12/02/2022	7:30 PM	9:30 PM	Н	Central Crossing High School	Lancaster High School Gym	League
12/03/2022	7:30 PM	9:30 PM	н	Pickerington High School North	Lancaster High School Gym	Non-League
12/06/2022	7:30 PM	8:00 PM	А	New Albany High School	New Albany High School NAHS Gym	League
12/09/2022	7:00 PM	9:00 PM	Α	Groveport Madison High School	Groveport Madison Sr High School Gym	Non-League
12/16/2022	7:00 PM	8:30 PM	А	Reynoldsburg High School	Reynoldsburg-Summit Campus Main Gym	Non-League
12/20/2022	7:30 PM	8:45 PM	Α	Westerville Central High School	Westerville Central High School Gym	Non-League
01/06/2023	7:30 PM	9:30 PM	н	Pickerington High School Central	Lancaster High School Gym	League
01/10/2023	7:30 PM	9:30 PM	н	Westland High School	Lancaster High School Gym	League
01/13/2023	7:30 PM	8:00 PM	А	Newark High School -	Newark High School Jim Allen Gymnasium	League
01/20/2023	7:30 PM	9:00 PM	Α	Central Crossing High School	Central Crossing High School Gym	League
01/21/2023	7:00 PM	9:00 PM	Α	Logan Sr/Jr High School	Logan High School Jim Myers Gymnasium	Non-League
01/27/2023	7:30 PM	9:30 PM	н	Groveport Madison High School	Lancaster High School Gym	League
02/03/2023	7:30 PM	9:30 PM	Н	Reynoldsburg High School	Lancaster High School Gym	League
02/07/2023	7:30 PM	9:30 PM	н	Licking Heights High School/Middle School	Lancaster High School Gym	Non-League
02/10/2023	7:30 PM	9:15 PM	Α	Pickerington High School Central	Pickerington HS Central Gym	League

**Basketball Girls Varsity**